
Isolation Distances from Sebco Diesel Storage Tanks

Ignition
Source

Protected Place eg.
Residential Dwelling

Fertilisers, poisons,
combustible materials

(eg. Hay)

Boundary 

Rubbish,
Obstructions

Heated
surfaces

Stock feed
Streams,
Lakes &

Waterways

6m

6m

45m

3m

Spills must not contaminate or come 
into contact with

License exemption

Clearance around tank 

Farm Shed

6m

20m


